Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

By the time Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) passed awary number of Hufaaz was?

What is the scale of measure of one's dignity according to the Quran.

The ony aunt of Hazrat Muhammad who embraced Islam was?

How many Surahs are named after animals?

How many times in The Holy Quran does the word Islam occur?

For payment of Zakat on silver the determined amount is?

Israel was

years old when Hazrat Ishaq (AS) died.

Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) lived in Madina for ......... years.

In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?

How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.

‘What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.

In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?

Pick out the Sahabi which is not among the Ashra Mubashara

Give the name of the brother-in-law of Hazrat Umar (RA) who is among the Ashra
Mubashara:

Which one of the following in included amongst the Ushera -e- Mubhashera?

Answers Choice

A

C
D

DOWm» DOWP» TOUP 0Om

SWN =

DOmP» DOoWr DOmR

DOmP» DOWr DOTP DOmP

> DOW > 0DO®P TODP

.20
.30
40
50

Taqwa
Wealth
Both a and b
None of them

Barrah

Hazrat Safia (RA)
Aatiqa

Ruqgiya

~N o b

52 1/2 tolas
51 1/2 Tolas
50 1/2 tolas
40 1/2 tolas

50

100
120
147

8
9
10
11

Hazrat Agba bin Amir (RA)
Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA)
Hazrat Anas(RA)

B WN —

Ashara-e- Rehmat
Ashra-e-Maghfirt
Ashra-e-Nijat

All of them

Greek

Latin

Both a and B
None of them

Hazrat Ali (RA)

Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA)
Hazrat Zaid Bin Harrith(RA)
Hazrat Usman(RA)

Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA)

Hazrat Abdur Rehman(RA)
Hazrat Ali(RA)
Hazrat Talha(RA)

Saad Bin Abi Wagas(R.A)
hazart Junaind

. Saad Bin Ubaid

. Saad Bin Abada



16

17

18

19

20

Which companion of Prophet# was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?

The First person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Quran was?

How many times is the word 'Quran’ repeated int he Holy Quran.

How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?

The sayings of the Holy Quran are called by the name of:

A

C.

Hazrat Omar Farooque (R.A)

Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Mutlaib

(RA)

o

o0wW» UOWP» O

. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)

. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA)
. Hazrat Usman (RA)

. None of them

69
71
72

600
500

D. 400

ooOw

. Sunnat-e-Faeli
. Sunnat-e-Tagqriri
. None of these



