

NAT II Physical Science Islamiat

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	By the time Hazrat Muhammad (PBUH) passed awary number of Hufaaz was?	A. 20 B. 30 C. 40 D. 50
2	What is the scale of measure of one's dignity according to the Quran.	A. Taqwa B. Wealth C. Both a and b D. None of them
3	The ony aunt of Hazrat Muhammad who embraced Islam was?	A. Barrah B. Hazrat Safia (RA) C. Aatiqa D. Ruqqiya
4	How many Surahs are named after animals?	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
5	How many times in The Holy Quran does the word Islam occur?	A. 4 B. 5 C. 6 D. 7
6	For payment of Zakat on silver the determined amount is?	A. 52 1/2 tolas B. 51 1/2 Tolas C. 50 1/2 tolas D. 40 1/2 tolas
7	Israel was years old when Hazrat Ishaq (AS) died.	A. 50 B. 100 C. 120 D. 147
8	Prophet Muhammad (PBUH) lived in Madina for years.	A. 8 B. 9 C. 10 D. 11
9	In the first ever Hajj in Islam (9 AH) its Ameer was?	A. Hazrat Aqba bin Amir (RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) C. Hazrat Salman Farsi (RA) D. Hazrat Anas(RA)
10	How many Ghazwat were fought in the month of Ramadan.	A. 1 B. 2 C. 3 D. 4
11	What are the Ashras of Ramadan Called.	A. Ashara-e- Rehmat B. Ashra-e-Maghfirt C. Ashra-e-Nijat D. All of them
12	In which language in the year 1143 was . The Holy Quran translated?	A. Greek B. Latin C. Both a and B D. None of them
13	Pick out the Sahabi which is not among the Ashra Mubashara	A. Hazrat Ali (RA) B. Hazrat Abu Bakr(RA) C. Hazrat Zaid Bin Harrith(RA) D. Hazrat Usman(RA)
14	Give the name of the brother-in-law of Hazrat Umar (RA) who is among the Ashra Mubashara:	A. Hazrat Saeed Bin Zaid(RA) B. Hazrat Abdur Rehman(RA) C. Hazrat Ali(RA) D. Hazrat Talha(RA)
15	Which one of the following in included amongst the Ushera -e- Mubhashera?	A. Saad Bin Abi Waqas(R.A) B. hazart Junaind C. Saad Bin Ubaid D. Saad Bin Abada

16	Which companion of Prophet® was awarded with the title of "The lion of Allah"?	A. Hazrat Omar Farooque (R.A) B. Hazrat Ali Al-Murtaza (R.A) C. Hazrat Hamza bin Abdul Mutlaib (R.A) D. Hazrat Khalid bin Waleed (R.A)
17	The First person to count the Aayats (verses) of the Quran was?	A. Hazrat Abu Bakr (RA) B. Hazrat Usman (RA) C. Hazrat Ayesha (RA) D. None of them
18	How many times is the word 'Quran' repeated int he Holy Quran.	A. 69 B. 70 C. 71 D. 72
19	How many times have the Muslims been commanded for the performance of Namaz?	A. 700 B. 600 C. 500 D. 400
20	The sayings of the Holy Quran are called by the name of:	A. Sunnat-e-Qauli B. Sunnat-e-Faeli C. Sunnat-e-Taqriri D. None of these